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Thorh
Typewriter
20 Spur

21 Spur

22 Watercourse junction

25 Knoll

30 Spur

31 Spur

32 Spur

33 Watercourse junction

34 Spur

Thorh
Typewriter
40 Watercourse junction

41 Spur

44 Spur 

46 Spur

47 Spur

50 Watercourse

51 Watercourse

52 Spur

53 Watercourse

Thorh
Typewriter
54 Spur, just above the watercourse

60 Spur

61 Spur

62 Spur

63 Spur

70 Eastern watercourse junction

71 Spur

80 Watercourse junction

81 Watercourse junction
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82 Car wreck

83 Spur

90 Watercourse junction

100 Track bend

101 Spur
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Typewriter
Organiser: Sue Clarke

Course setting: Thor Harrison

Vetting; Sue Clarke, Walter Kelemen

Control Hanging: Thor Harrison, Sue Clarke, Walter Kelemen, Louise Mccormack




